   PALMARES    C.O.A    NATIONAL WOINCOURT 2018
	NOM PRENOM
	MEDAILLE OR
	MEDAILLE ARGENT
	MEDAILLE BRONZE
	 TOTAL PAR ELEVEUR

	DELVART Francoise
	             5
    Dont 3 stam
	          2
	          1
	       8

	GUILLIET Daniel
	             3
	          2
	          3
	       8

	BOURNONVILLE Jimmy
	             2
	
	           1
	       3

	BIZET Max
	             2
	          2
	
	       4

	MIEZE Romuald
	             1
	          1
	           1
	       3

	LACRESSONNIERE Bernard
	
	          1
	
	        1

	ADOU Alain
	            2
	
	
	        2

	TALLEU Sébastien
	             1
	
	
	        1

	LAY Jean Luc
	
	          1
	
	        1

	DEFRANCE Frédéric
	            2
	          1
	
	        3

	GRIOCHE Laurent
	            3
	
	
	        3

	GALIEN Harry
	            7
	          4
	            2
	      13

	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAUX
	        28   or
	     14   argent
	  8   bronze
	 50 médailles



